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Virginia African American Advisory Board Meeting
Thursday, August 25, 2022
12:30 p.m. — 4:30 p.m.
Virginia Union Univesrity

This meeting will take place at the Virginia Union University Living Learning Center
1813-1899 Bath St, Richmond, VA 23220

Virtual option for members of the public: https://virginia-

gov.zoomgov.com/}/1606295807?pwd=NE9TNzhualozZNHdiMGVuU2ND Y mt0dz09

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

12:35 p.m.

12:40 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

Lunch & Board Fellowship

Welcome
Call to Order
Meeting Overview

June Meeting Minutes Approval
August Meeting Agenda Adoption

New Member Introductions

Board Administrative Update

Chair’s Report

VUU Introductions & Remarks

Committee Breakouts
Finalizing report sections

Break

Committee Reports & Board Discussion
Compiling report sections

Public Comment

Closing Remarks and Announcements
Adjournment

Dr. Cheryl Ivey Green
Chair, Virginia African American Advisory Board

Cameron Patterson
Secretary, Virginia African American Advisory Board

Suzanne Holland
Director of Advisory Board Administration

Dr. Cheryl Ivey Green
Chair, Virginia African American Advisory Board

Criminal Justice & Public Safety
Education & Workforce
Healthcare & the Environment
Small, Black-Owned Business

Reverend Cozy Bailey
Vice Chair, Virginia African American Advisory Board

Cameron Patterson
Secretary, Virginia African American Advisory Board
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Additional Announcements & Notes:

e Next VAAAB meeting:
o Nov. 17" location TBD
e Next Committee Meetings: TBD; — scheduled at Committee Chair request
¢ Annual Report Timeline:
o August: compile and finalize annual report
o September:
e Board Website: VAAAB.Virginia.Gov
e Board Email: VAAAB@Governor.Virginia.Gov




