

This meeting will take place at the Virginia Union University Living Learning Center 1813-1899 Bath St, Richmond, VA 23220

Virtual option for members of the public: <u>https://virginia-</u> gov.zoomgov.com/j/1606295807?pwd=NE9TNzhualozNHdjMGVuU2NDYmt0dz09

12:00 p.m.	Lunch & Board Fellowship	
12:30 p.m.	Welcome Call to Order Meeting Overview	<b>Dr. Cheryl Ivey Green</b> Chair, Virginia African American Advisory Board
12:35 p.m.	June Meeting Minutes Approval August Meeting Agenda Adoption	<b>Cameron Patterson</b> Secretary, Virginia African American Advisory Board
12:40 p.m.	New Member Introductions	
12:45 p.m.	Board Administrative Update	<b>Suzanne Holland</b> Director of Advisory Board Administration
1:00 p.m.	Chair's Report	<b>Dr. Cheryl Ivey Green</b> Chair, Virginia African American Advisory Board
1:15 p.m.	VUU Introductions & Remarks	
1:30 p.m.	<b>Committee Breakouts</b> <i>Finalizing report sections</i>	Criminal Justice & Public Safety Education & Workforce Healthcare & the Environment Small, Black-Owned Business
2:15 p.m.	Break	
2:30 p.m.	<b>Committee Reports &amp; Board Discussion</b> <i>Compiling report sections</i>	<b>Reverend Cozy Bailey</b> Vice Chair, Virginia African American Advisory Board
4:15 p.m.	Public Comment	<b>Cameron Patterson</b> Secretary, Virginia African American Advisory Board
4:30 p.m.	<b>Closing Remarks and Announcements</b> <i>Adjournment</i>	



## Additional Announcements & Notes:

- Next VAAAB meeting:
  - Nov. 17<sup>th</sup> location TBD
- Next Committee Meetings: TBD; scheduled at Committee Chair request
- Annual Report Timeline:
  - August: compile and finalize annual report
  - September:
- Board Website: VAAAB.Virginia.Gov
- Board Email: <u>VAAAB@Governor.Virginia.Gov</u>